Commencement Bay Jazz Festival 2026

INSTRUMENTAL SCHEDULE
Fife High School

SCHOOL WARMUP PERFORM ' CLINIC
Concordia Christian Academy 740 8:00 8:20
International School 8:00 8:20 8:40
Laokewood High School 8:20 8:40 9:00
Ingrahom High School 2 8:40 9:00 9:20

BREAK 9:20
Bellarmine Jazz 2 9:10 9:30 9:50
Eastside Catholic School 9:30 9:50 10:10
Kingston High School 9:50 10:10 10:30
Hockinson High School 10:00 10:30 10:40
BREAK 10:50
Sammamish High School 10:40 11:00 11:20
Bellarmine Jazz 1 11:00 11:20 11:40
Lake Stevens 2 11:20 11:40 12:00
Announcement for Division 3 LUNCH 12:00
Lincoln High School Jazz 2 12:40 1:00 1:20
Ingraham High School 1 1:00 1:20 1:40
West Seattle High School 1:20 1:40 2:00
BREAK 2:00
Lake Stevens 1 1:50 2:10 2:30
Tahoma High School 2:10 2:30 2:50
Henry M. Jackson High School 2:30 2:50 3:10
BREAK 3:10
Lincoln High School Jazz 1 3:00 3:20 3:40
Richland High School 3:20 3:40 4:00
Federal Way High School 3:40 4:00 4:20
Battle Ground High School 4:00 4:20 4:40

PICS
9:00
9:20
9:40

10:00

10:30
10:50

11:10
11:20

12:00
12:20
12:40

2:00
2:20
2:40

3:10
3:30

3:50

4:20
4:40
5:00
5:20

DIV

W W W w

W W W w



Commencement Bay Jazz Festival 2026

SCHOOL
Fife High School
Ridgetop Middle School
Sammamish High School

Aberdeen High School
Olympic High School
Roosevelt High School 2
Heritage High School

Fairview Middle School
Ingraham High school
Ridgefield High School
Federal Way High School

Concordia Christian Academy

International School
Laokewood High School

Roosevelt High School 1
Redmond High School
Mount Si High School

Bothell High School
South Kitsap High School
Lake Stevens High School

VOCAL SCHEDULE
Columbia Junior High

WARMUP PERFORM = CLINIC

7:40 8:00

8:00 8:20

8:20 8:40

BREAK 9:00

8:50 9:10

?:10 9:30

9:30 9:50

9:50 10:10

BREAK 10:30

10:20 10:40

10:40 11:00

11:00 11:20

11:20 11:40

LUNCH 12:00

12:40 1:.00

1:00 1:20

1:20 1:40

BREAK 2:00

1:50 2:10

2:10 2:30

2:30 2:50
BREAK

3:00 3:20

3:20 3:40

3:40 4:00

8:20
8:40
9:00

9:30
9:50
10:10
10:30

11:00
11:20
11:40
12:00

1:20
1:40
2:00

2:30
2:50
3:10

3:40
4:00
4:20

PICS
9:00
9:20
9:40

10:10
10:30
10:50

11:10

11:40
12:00
12:20
12:40

2:00
2:20
2:40

3:10
3:30
3:50

4:20
4:40
5:00

DIVISION
CO
MS
2

N NN W

MS



