

Commencement Bay Jazz Festival 2026
 INSTRUMENTAL SCHEDULE
 Fife High School

SCHOOL	WARMUP	PERFORM	CLINIC	PICS	DIV
Concordia Christian Academy	7:40	8:00	8:20	9:00	3
International School	8:00	8:20	8:40	9:20	3
Lakewood High School	8:20	8:40	9:00	9:40	3
Ingraham High School 2	8:40	9:00	9:20	10:00	3
	BREAK	9:20			
Bellarmine Jazz 2	9:10	9:30	9:50	10:30	3
Eastside Catholic School	9:30	9:50	10:10	10:50	3
Kingston High School	9:50	10:10	10:30	11:10	3
Hockinson High School	10:00	10:30	10:40	11:20	3
	BREAK	10:50			
Sammamish High School	10:40	11:00	11:20	12:00	2
Bellarmine Jazz 1	11:00	11:20	11:40	12:20	2
Lake Stevens 2	11:20	11:40	12:00	12:40	2
Announcement for Division 3	LUNCH	12:00			
Lincoln High School Jazz 2	12:40	1:00	1:20	2:00	2
Ingraham High School 1	1:00	1:20	1:40	2:20	2
West Seattle High School	1:20	1:40	2:00	2:40	1
	BREAK	2:00			
Lake Stevens 1	1:50	2:10	2:30	3:10	1
Tahoma High School	2:10	2:30	2:50	3:30	1
Henry M. Jackson High School	2:30	2:50	3:10	3:50	1
	BREAK	3:10			
Lincoln High School Jazz 1	3:00	3:20	3:40	4:20	1
Richland High School	3:20	3:40	4:00	4:40	1
Federal Way High School	3:40	4:00	4:20	5:00	1
Battle Ground High School	4:00	4:20	4:40	5:20	1

Commencement Bay Jazz Festival 2026
 VOCAL SCHEDULE
 Columbia Junior High

SCHOOL	WARMUP	PERFORM	CLINIC	PICS	DIVISION
Fife High School	7:40	8:00	8:20	9:00	CO
Ridgetop Middle School	8:00	8:20	8:40	9:20	MS
Sammamish High School	8:20	8:40	9:00	9:40	2
	BREAK	9:00			
Aberdeen High School	8:50	9:10	9:30	10:10	3
Olympic High School	9:10	9:30	9:50	10:30	2
Roosevelt High School 2	9:30	9:50	10:10	10:50	2
Heritage High School	9:50	10:10	10:30	11:10	2
	BREAK	10:30			
Fairview Middle School	10:20	10:40	11:00	11:40	MS
Ingraham High school	10:40	11:00	11:20	12:00	2
Ridgefield High School	11:00	11:20	11:40	12:20	2
Federal Way High School	11:20	11:40	12:00	12:40	1
	LUNCH	12:00			
Concordia Christian Academy	12:40	1:00	1:20	2:00	3
International School	1:00	1:20	1:40	2:20	3
Lakewood High School	1:20	1:40	2:00	2:40	3
	BREAK	2:00			
Roosevelt High School 1	1:50	2:10	2:30	3:10	1
Redmond High School	2:10	2:30	2:50	3:30	1
Mount Si High School	2:30	2:50	3:10	3:50	1
	BREAK				
Bothell High School	3:00	3:20	3:40	4:20	1
South Kitsap High School	3:20	3:40	4:00	4:40	1
Lake Stevens High School	3:40	4:00	4:20	5:00	1